① ② ③ ④
ZPDT  -  C  NV -  R1M
How to order
Selection
Model Nil
� Series
ZPDT
� Pressure range
C - Compound
P - Positive
� Connection thread
R1M  - Rc1/8 male thread
� Output specification
NV - 1NPN+1 Analog(Voltage) output (1-5V)
PV - 1PNP+1 Analog(Voltage) output(1-5V)
ZPDT Series
High-precision Digital Pressure Switch
Features
◇ Digital display electronic pressure switch, optional two-color display
◇ 4-digit seven-segment LED display
◇ Pressure units can be converted and displayed on the screen
◇ Parameter values can be displayed directly on the screen
◇ Monitor the vacuum system, optimize the working cycle
◇ Adjust the system circuit, improve economic benefit of
     vacuum system
◇ Square shape is more suitable for installing panel
◇ Suitable for all automation handling industries
Application
Advantages
◇ Monitor the system action clearly and visually, could change the
     setting content and backlight display mode
◇ The pressure is displayed on the screen, easy to read
◇ Mian and sub display can set parameter directly, setting steps could
     be reduced by 3/4
◇ Easy to operate with the clear display
◇ Electronic vacuum switch, solid polycarbonate case
◇ Vacuum connection is Rc1/8 Male thread
◇ 2m connecting cable
◇ Optional mounting bracket and panel type mounting frame
Structure
UNIVERSAL
ZPDT-CNV-R1M ZPDT-CPV-R1M ZPDT-PNV-R1M ZPDT-PPV-R1M
482 www.airbest.com
Technical parameters
Rated pressure range